1
VISION DATUM Illumination
High Angle Ring Illumination
- HR Series
Features
• �Multi angles available for right light to get vivid image
• High density LED arrays for the intensity illumination
• �Diffuser is available to increase the uniformity of illumination

WD
(mm)
Supply
Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w)
Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-HR3210-70 70°  15-25 24 1.4 1.4 32 10 16
VT-LT2-HR3514-90 90°  15 24 1.5 1.5 35 14 18
VT-LT2-HR4218-65 65°  19-29 24 1.7 2.2 42 18 18
VT-LT2-HR5020-45 45° 4-16 24 2.5 3.8 50 20 19
VT-LT2-HR5024-60 60°  22-31 24 2.1 2.6 50 24 16
VT-LT2-HR5028-75 75°  56 24 1.8 2.5 50 28 16
VT-LT2-HR5225-90 90°  26 24 1.9 2.6 50 25 19
VT-LT2-HR6633-60 60°  30-38 24 3.1 3.2 60 33.5 16
VT-LT2-HR6630-60 60°  27-43 24 3.8 5.2 66 30 17
VT-LT2-HR7038-45 45°  12-35 24 4.1 5.8 70 38 21
VT-LT2-HR7030-60 60°  28-46 24 4.1 5.2 70 30 20
VT-LT2-HR7035-90 90°  36 24 4.1 4.8 70 35 22
VT-LT2-HR7435-60 60°  28-45 24 4.0 5.4 74 35 20
VT-LT2-HR9056-45 45°  50-90 24 6.6 6.4 90 56 20
VT-LT2-HR9050-70 70°  68-103 24 7.6 9.0 90 50 20
VT-LT2-HR10040-90 90°  100-150 24 9.9 10.0 100 40 20
VT-LT2-HR12080-50 50°  30-48 24 12.1 12.9 120 80 21
VT-LT2-HR12065-75 75°  130-180 24 13.1 15.5 120 65 17
VT-LT2-HR12050-90 90°  120-200 24 9.8 20.5 120 50 18
VT-LT2-HR15025-90 90°  150-240 24 18.5 24.9 150 25 22.5
VT-LT2-HR180126-60 60°  106-240 24 20.1 29.4 180 126 23
VT-LT2-HR210145-60 60°  116-166 24 23.5 30.0 210 145 25
VT-LT2-HR3210-70 VT-LT2-HR3514-90 VT-LT2-HR4218-65 VT-LT2-HR5020-45
VT-LT2-HR5024-60 VT-LT2-HR5028-75 VT-LT2-HR5225-90 VT-LT2-HR6633-60
3
VISION DATUM Illumination